
8/24/2023 

 
                                 Fayette Academy 

Middle School 
                                Volleyball 2023-24 

 
Date Place Opponent Time 
Aug 12 Sat Away Eagle Classic @ ECS 8am-5pm 
Aug 15 Tues Away GSL 4:30 
Aug 24 Thurs Away Harding 5:30 
Aug 29 Tues Away St. George’s 4:30/5:30 
Aug 31 Thurs Home ECS CANCELLED 4:30/5:30 
Sept 5 Tues Home TRA/St. Mary’s 4:30/5:30 
Sept 7 Thurs Home  Westminster CANCELLED 4:00 
Sept 14 Thurs Home MHEA 4:30/5:30 
Sept 19 Tues Away East Jr. High 5:30 
Sept 21 Thurs Home Woodland/West Jr. High 4:30/5:30 
    

 
Middle School Head Coach: Heather Koehler 

 

 


